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
BCS3330 46 28 36

Legal Description PL BCS3330 LT 46 BLK 28 LD 36
INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $69,300 Gross Land $69,300 Gross Land $69,300
Improvement $101,000 Gross Improve $101,000 Gross Improve $101,000

Exempt Land $-69,300 Exempt Land
Exempt Improve $-101,000 Exempt Improve

Actual Total $170,300 Municipal Total $170,300 School Total $170,300

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
07/31/2009 $214,922 CA1211120 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
02/19/2009 BB923200 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:33 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:33 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# H1404406Chilliwack, Chilliwack E Young-Yale Residential Attached
Active# 11 9493 BROADWAY ST, V2P 5T8

List Price: $189,900 Previous Price: $199,900

 

Subdiv/Complex: BROADWAY PLACE
024-120-146Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1998

Type: Depth/Size: Townhouse
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: R416
Exposure: N Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,781 (2013)3
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: Yes Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Style of Home: Basement Entry 2 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage; Double
Exterior: Mixed, Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum NoLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: 0 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info: $0

Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - SELLER HAS NOT LIVED THERE

Mngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $150.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Management, Sewer, Snow removal, Water

Legal: PL LMS3192 LT K LD 36 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1, DIV K.
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16'5 X 15'4
Main F. Kitchen 9'2 X 15'4
Main F. Dining 10'3 X 9'2
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'7 X 11'8
Main F. Bedroom 13'8 X 11'8
Below Laundry 8'9 X 9'3
Below Bedroom 13'8 X 11'8

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 947 Finished Levels: 2 1
3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: BelowFully FinishedFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 559 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,506
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,506 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Bob Plowright Realty

Lovely end unit in a nicely maintained small complex. Featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and just over 1,500 sq.ft. of living space. Third 
bedroom down has a closet and could be used as a rec room. Fenced backyard, and in virtually move in condition. Fantastic value, come look 
today!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 9493 BROADWAY Unit# 11
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 303-CHILLIWACK - CITY OF Roll Number 465809501 Property ID 024-120-146
Property Addr 9493 BROADWAY Unit# 11
Municipality CH-CITY OF CHILLIWACK Board Code H
Neighborhood 050-ROW/TOWNHOUSE/STRATAS
Area H90-Chilliwack
Sub Area H92-Chilliwack E Young-Yale More PID's
Gross Taxes $1615.01 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

11-9493 BROADWAY
CHILLIWACK BC

V2P 5T8

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
LMS3192 K 36

Legal Description PL LMS3192 LT K LD 36
THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTI
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use ROW HOUSE SING UNIT OWNER
BCA Description STRATA TOWNHOUSE Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $102,000 Gross Land $102,000 Gross Land $102,000
Improvement $98,500 Gross Improve $98,500 Gross Improve $98,500

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $200,500 Municipal Total $200,500 School Total $200,500

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
07/29/2009 $217,200 CA1205591 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
05/10/2002 $127,000 BT159750 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
04/17/1998 $126,417 BM110442 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:33 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:33 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# H1404652Agassiz, Agassiz Residential Attached
Active# 1 1802 HEATH RD, V0M 1A2

List Price: $209,900 Previous Price: $219,000

 

Subdiv/Complex: Town Center Gable
026-050-935Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: PID:2004

Type: Depth/Size: Townhouse
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM210
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,773 (2014)3
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 4
Flood Plain: Yes Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:3 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Style of Home: 3 Storey 2 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front, Side

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage; Single
Exterior: Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate, Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info: $0

Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Fenced YardOutdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - Forclosure

Self runMngmt Co: Pets AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $110.00

Maint Charge Incl: Management

Legal: PL BCS974 LT 1 DL 49 LD 59 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE.
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Private Yard, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 8'
Main F. Dining 9' X 9'
Main F. Great Room 16' X 12'
Main F. Den 10' X 10'
Above Master Bedroom 12'6 X 11'6
Above Walk-In Closet 7' X 5'
Above Bedroom 12' X 8'
Above Bedroom 14' X 8'
Bsmt Recreation Room 13' X 12'
Bsmt Storage 7' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 10 Bathrooms:
2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 673 Finished Levels: 3 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: AboveFully FinishedFinished Floor Area Up: 641 Basement Area: 2
3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: AboveFinished Floor Area Down: 0 3

488 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: BelowFinished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,802
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,802 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Nyda Realty Inc.

Value packed 1,800 sq ft town home in Agassiz. End unit (extra parking beside it), sides on to church field. Main level feat den, maple kit 
w/island (eating bar) & huge walk-in pantry, opens to Great rm & lge covered deck w/awesome mountain views. 3 bdrms up including 
master suite w/walk-in closet & 3 p/c ensuite. Basement has 4th bath, spacious rec rm, storage rm & patio drs to huge covered patio & 
private fenced yard. All this and low strata fees.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 1802 HEATH Road Unit# 1
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 310-KENT - DISTRICT OF Roll Number 532912798 Property ID 026-050-935
Property Addr 1802 HEATH RD Unit# 1
Municipality CH-DISTRICT OF KENT Board Code H
Neighborhood 005-STRATAS ON MARKET
Area H10-Agassiz
Sub Area H9N-Agassiz More PID's
Gross Taxes $1772.61 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

PO BOX 324
AGASSIZ BC

V0M 1A0

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
BCS974 1 49 59

Legal Description PL BCS974 LT 1 DL 49 LD 59
INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use ROW HOUSE SING UNIT OWNER
BCA Description STRATA TOWNHOUSE Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $76,500 Gross Land $76,500 Gross Land $76,500
Improvement $166,000 Gross Improve $166,000 Gross Improve $166,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $242,500 Municipal Total $242,500 School Total $242,500

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
06/29/2012 $227,000 CA2633534 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
12/29/2010 $220,000 CA1854427 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
06/18/2010 $114,900 CA1613245 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:33 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-393-3846

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:33 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# H1404686Chilliwack, Chilliwack W Young-Well Residential Attached
Active# 302 9000 BIRCH ST, V2P 8G2

List Price: $138,000 Previous Price: $150,000

 

Subdiv/Complex: BIRCH STREET PROPERTIES
026-707-551Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:2006

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: R58
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,043 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - MT. CHEAM/CITY

Style of Home: Upper Unit 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Frame Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage Underbuilding
Exterior: Stone, Vinyl, Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 58 Total Units in Strata: 58
Flooring: Laminate, Mixed, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info: $0

Balcony(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - FORECLOSURE

STRATATECHMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $223.56

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL BCS1891 LT 31 DL 28 LD 36 WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY
Amenities: Air Cond./Central, Club House, Elevator
Features Incl: Air Conditioning, Security System

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 13'
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 8'6
Main F. Master Bedroom 13' X 10'6
Main F. Bedroom 12'8 X 14'8
Main F. Laundry 4' X 8'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 962 Finished Levels: 1 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 962
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 962 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Nyda Realty Inc.

Enjoy convenience? This 2 bdrm modern apartment is in the heart of Chilliwack's downtown shopping district; just steps from Safeway, 
shopping, restaurants, recreation & Hospital! Enjoy 9' ceilings with crown mouldings, laminate flooring, heat pump/air conditioning, cozy gas 
fireplace & 4 pc main bath. Spacious bdrms including 4 pc ensuite off master. Unwind on your private balcony while taking in gorgeous 
unobstructed views of Mt. Cheam. Feel secure at thome with secuity alarm, video intercom & underground parking. Call for more details 
today!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 9000 BIRCH Street Unit# 302
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 303-CHILLIWACK - CITY OF Roll Number 458509031 Property ID 026-707-551
Property Addr 9000 BIRCH ST Unit# 302
Municipality CH-CITY OF CHILLIWACK Board Code H
Neighborhood 051-APT STRATAS
Area H90-Chilliwack
Sub Area H91-Chilliwack W Young-Well More PID's
Gross Taxes $1043.07 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

7426 ALLISON PL
CHILLIWACK BC

V4Z 1J7

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
BCS1891 31 28 36

Legal Description PL BCS1891 LT 31 DL 28 LD 36
WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMONPROPERTY IN PROPORT
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $31,000 Gross Land $44,000 Gross Land $44,000
Improvement $77,200 Gross Improve $123,600 Gross Improve $123,600

Exempt Land $-13,000 Exempt Land
Exempt Improve $-46,400 Exempt Improve

Actual Total $108,200 Municipal Total $167,600 School Total $167,600

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
01/21/2010 $115,000 CA1430986 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
03/31/2008 $205,500 CA738557 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
08/23/2006 $164,900 BA539070 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:33 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:33 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# H1404741Harrison Hot Springs, Harrison Hot Springs Residential Attached
Active# 10 595 LILLOOET AV, V0M 1K0

List Price: $244,900 Previous Price: $259,900

 

Subdiv/Complex: 
017-340-985Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1991

Type: Depth/Size: Townhouse
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: C223
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $2,182 (2014)1
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 1
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:1 No
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

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $83,300 Gross Land $83,300 Gross Land $83,300
Improvement $162,000 Gross Improve $162,000 Gross Improve $162,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $245,300 Municipal Total $245,300 School Total $245,300

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
12/31/2003 $181,757 BV542881 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
06/12/2003 BV217534 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:33 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-858-7368

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:33 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# H2150060Sardis, Sardis West Vedder Rd Residential Attached
Active# 65 45175 WELLS RD, V2R 3K7

List Price: $199,900 Previous Price: $210,000

 

Subdiv/Complex: WELLSBROOK
017-958-504Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1993

Type: Depth/Size: Townhouse
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: R422
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,702 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: Yes Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow, End Unit Covered Parking:Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail., Visitor Parking
Exterior: Brick, Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info: $0

Patio(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE

HOMELIFEMngmt Co: Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not 
Allowed / Age: Other

Bylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $150.28

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Recreation Facility, Sewer, Water

Legal: PL LMS565 LT 16 DL 279 LD 36 WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY
Amenities: Club House
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Adult Oriented, Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15'4 X 13'4
Main F. Dining 12'8 X 11'
Main F. Kitchen 13'8 X 11'
Main F. Master Bedroom 14'6 X 11'6
Main F. Bedroom 10'2 X 9'4

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 1,122 Finished Levels: 1 1
3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: OTHER 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,122
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,122 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Nyda Realty Inc.

This end unit single level rancher in desirable Wellsbrooke is a well laid out, 2 bedroom, 2 bath home featuring oak eat-in kitchen with 
ample cabinetry, & sliding patio door to your covered deck, living room with n/g fireplace, formal dining room. Double garage for parking & 
storage, well located in this age 21+ development which features clubhouse. Excellent central location near amenities & on bus route. No 
rentals allowed. Call for your appointment today!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 45175 WELLS Road Unit# 65
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 303-CHILLIWACK - CITY OF Roll Number 072945176 Property ID 017-958-504
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
Improvement $75,700 Gross Improve $75,700 Gross Improve $75,700

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $183,700 Municipal Total $183,700 School Total $183,700

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
01/09/2002 $102,500 BT8071 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
12/15/1993 $122,416 BG453292 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
12/01/1993 BG434654 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:33 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:33 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# H2150295Sardis, Vedder S Watson-Promontory Residential Attached
Active# 15 5926 VEDDER RD, V2R 3V8

List Price: $159,900 Previous Price: $164,900

 

Subdiv/Complex: CATALINA
018-388-353Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1993

Type: Depth/Size: Townhouse
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: R522
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,739 (2014)3
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Style of Home: 3 Storey, Inside Unit 2 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Carport; Single, Garage; Single
Exterior: Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE Dist to School/Bus: CLOSE
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 18 Total Units in Strata: 18
Flooring: Mixed NoLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas -  Propane Mortgage Info: $0

Patio(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE

SELF-MANAGEDMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $210.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL LMS906 LT 15 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 26 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15' X 11'9
Main F. Dining 11'9 X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 12'6 X 12'
Main F. Laundry 4' X 3'
Above Master Bedroom 15' X 14'6
Above Bedroom 10' X 9'9
Above Bedroom 10' X 9'
Below Recreation Room 19' X 12'
Below Storage 5' X 3'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 9 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: AboveFinished Floor Area Main: 688 Finished Levels: 3 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: AboveNoneFinished Floor Area Up: 768 Basement Area: 2
2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Down: 473 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,929
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,929 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Crest Realty, RE/MAX Little Oak Realty

One of the larger units in the area with almost 2,000 sq.ft. including 3 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms. Master bedroom has a vaulted ceiling 
and a large window. Full ensuite bath and walk-in closet. Great location close to shopping, restaurants, and transit. School is very close by. 
Easy to view, note that pets are allowed with restrictions but rentals are not allowed. 

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 5926 VEDDER Road Unit# 15
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 303-CHILLIWACK - CITY OF Roll Number 457205915 Property ID 018-388-353
Property Addr 5926 VEDDER RD Unit# 15
Municipality CH-CITY OF CHILLIWACK Board Code H
Neighborhood 050-ROW/TOWNHOUSE/STRATAS
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